深 圳 市 力 豪 机 械 设 备 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN LIHAO MACHINE EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
GO series
Instruction Manual
中 国 · 深 圳 · 力 豪 机 械 设 备 有 限 公 司
CHINA SHENZHEN LIHAO MACHINE EQUIPMENT CO.LTD.
深 圳 市 力 豪 机 械 设 备 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN LIHAO MACHINE EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

diameter
（mm）
Outer
diameter
（mm）
Speed
（m/min）
Supporting
weight
（kg）
GO-200 1
0.4-2.8
200
450-530 1200 15
800
GO-300 2 300 1000
GO-400 2 400 1200
GO-200 1
0.4-3.2
200 800
GO-300 2 300 1000
GO-400 2 400 1200
GO-500 3 500 1500
GO-600 3 600 2000
GO-200A 3
1.0-4.5
200
450-530 1200 15
3000
GO-300A 4 300 3000
GO-400A 5.3 400 3000
GO-500A 5.3 500 3000
GO-600A 7.3 600 3000
深 圳 市 力 豪 机 械 设 备 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN LIHAO MACHINE EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
- 4 -
2. Description of Aircraft Structural Components